

कार्य का नाम:- आर सदैव सुरम पव (PMUSU) रावपुर
गठमान पव से सदैव महाकलिन दीला दीम कु
धरा कारी आई स्वान लेक पव निमार्ण कार्य।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

आईयुस सेरुया:- 3726/19-20 (नार्वाड)

सुराम अमियंगी, कार्य अवद मसीसल जइरा.
DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Cont. Name: Shiv Parson Yadav

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N1 Road - Ara Soraiya Mukhya Park (PM65)					
Rampur - Mathiya Park					via Soraiya
Mahadalit Tola					TO Bela Kali Mai,
Blocki - Barkara -					
Agreement - Shiv Parson Yadav.					
Agreement No.	- 13/statescheme/MABAD/SBD				
Actual Date of Completion	2019-20 Date 27.11.2019. - 05.11.2021.				
Bill No.	3rd yr Maintenance Bill				
Date of Measurement	:- 04/11/2024				

① Restoration of rain cut
Berms with soil manure etc

2	6.75	0.95	0.30	4.35
2	6.25	0.95	0.30	3.56
2	8.20	1.05	0.30	5.17
2	8.65	1.10	0.30	5.71
2	12.35	0.95	0.30	7.04
2	11.45	0.95	0.30	6.53
2	18.25	0.95	0.30	10.40
2	14.20	0.85	0.30	7.24
2	14.30	0.85	0.30	7.29
2	12.60	1.10	0.30	8.32
2	13.20	1.05	0.30	8.32
2	15.35	0.85	0.30	7.83
2	11.65	0.95	0.30	6.64

Abstract of cost

72

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restraining of rain water with soil masonry					
align side	TMB P-68				
align 138.01 m ² @	388.11 m ²			⇒	53,563.00/-
② Making up of Bore shoulder stripping excess soil from the shoulder surface to achieve level. etc					
align side	TMB P-69				
align 753.80 m ² @	59.52 m ²			⇒	44,866.00/-
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm WBM. align side	TMB P-69				
④ Patch repairs over pot holes 20 mm Premix carpet with seal coat. Surface					
align side	TMB P-70				
align 137.11 m ² @	244.60 m ²			⇒	33,537.00/-
⑦ Repair and maintenance C/D Walk (Hume Pipe) culvert					
align side	TMB P-70				
align 06 nos @	1139.12 each			⇒	68,35.00/-
Maintenance of C/D Hume Pipe - culvert					
align side	TMB P-				
align 06 Nos @					188,566.00/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Maintenance of road side.					
alg vide TMB P-70-					
alg 0.29 km @ 1095.79/Km.					318.00/-
Maintenance of 200 m stone and					
kon stone -					
alg vide TMB P-70					
alg 0.35 km @ 585.33/Km					205.00/-
(i) Cutting of branch of tree and					
stumps -					
alg vide TMB P-70					
alg 0.4 Nos @ 108.63/No $\Rightarrow$					435.00/-
alg vide TMB P-70					
alg 20.00 Nos @ 6.67/No $\Rightarrow$					133.00/-
(ii) Trimming of grass and weeds -					
alg vide TMB P-					
alg 11.03 m ² @ 2.22/m ² $\Rightarrow$					24.00/-
Painting of parapet wall of					
CD Wall. white and Black					
strips.					
alg vide TMB P-71.					
alg 74.88 m ² @ 108.78/m ² $\Rightarrow$					8160.00/-
(13) Road marking with hot applied -					
Using Plastic compound - in RT					
surface road					
alg vide TMB P-71.					
alg 247.80 m ² @ 850.93/m ² $\Rightarrow$					210860.00/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Road making with kerb applied - thru plastic curbed in c.c.					
surface, road -					
avg side m.s.p. - 71.					
avg $142.20 \text{ m}^2 @ 953.99/\text{m}^2 \Rightarrow$					1,35,651.00/-
Subtotal Amount (Rs)					544,358.00/-
Less 10% belows for agreement (-)					54,436.00/-
Net Payable Amount (Rs) -					4,89,922.00
<i>Deputed</i> 04/11/2024 JE.	<i>AE</i> 04/11/2024 AE				CSP 04/11/2024 G